:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7567554

Oct 18, 2023 - 13:16 (UTC)

In epoch 236,486 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 441438 - 0.015875983 ETH&®
24.97 USD

2 441439 - 0.015779152 ETH®
24.82 USD

3 441440 - 0.015775954 ETH&
24.81 USD

4 441441 - 0.015866687 ETH®
24.96 USD

S 441442 - 0.098259427 ETH®
154.58 USD

6 441443 - 0.015922730 ETH®
25.05 USD

7 441444 - 0.015564651 ETH®
24.48 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/7567554
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/236486
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/441438
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/441439
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/441440
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/441441
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/441442
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/441443
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/441444

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

441445

441446

441449

Validator Id

335946

Amount

0.015761307
24.79 USD

0.015779546
24.82 USD

0.015805235
24.86 USD

0.015864502
24.95 USD

0.015660830
24.63 USD

0.015987548
25.15 USD

0.015805111
24.86 USD

0.015812018
24.87 USD

0.016853924
26.51 USD

Amount

+ 0.041046072

64.57 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/441445
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/441446
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/441447
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/441448
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/441449
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/441450
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/441451
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/441452
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/441453
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/335946

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



