

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 19:14 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7567554

DATE & TIME Oct 18, 2023 · 13:16 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 236,486 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	441438	- 0.015875983 ETH � 24.97 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>441439</u>	- 0.015779152 ETH � 24.82 USD
<u>3</u>	441440	- 0.015775954 ETH � 24.81 USD
<u>4</u>	441441	- 0.015866687 ETH � 24.96 USD
<u>5</u>	441442	- 0.098259427 ETH � 154.58 USD
<u>6</u>	441443	- 0.015922730 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>441444</u>	- 0.015564651 ETH � 24.48 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	441445	- 0.015761307 ETH � 24.79 USD
9	441446	- 0.015779546 ETH � 24.82 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>441447</u>	- 0.015805235 ETH � 24.86 USD
<u>11</u>	441448	- 0.015864502 ETH � 24.95 USD
<u>12</u>	441449	- 0.015660830 ETH � 24.63 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>441450</u>	- 0.015987548 ETH � 25.15 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>441451</u>	- 0.015805111 ETH � 24.86 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>441452</u>	- 0.015812018 ETH � 24.87 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>441453</u>	- 0.016853924 ETH � 26.51 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>335946</u>	+ 0.041046072 ETH � 64.57 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.